carcinoma (with or without DCIS), and <1% had both invasive ductal and invasive lobular
carcinoma.
The study assessed the proportion of patients receiving LUMISIGHT who had residual
cancer detected and removed using the Lumicell DVS after completion of SOC
lumpectomy. One hundred and sixty-six (166) of 357 (46%) patients had at least one
LUMISIGHT-guided shave. A total of 27 of 357 patients had residual cancer confirmed by
histopathology in at least one LUMISIGHT-guided shave (7.6%; 95% CI: 5.0%, 10.8%).
Table 1 shows sensitivity and specificity of LUMISIGHT for residual breast cancer after